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4 Huhtamaki Tailored Packaging

At Huhtamaki Tailored Packaging we deliver innovative solutions 
that help address complex and challenging needs to grow with 

the market and unlock value for our customers. 

Our Future Friendly range has been created with  
sustainability at its core.

This is big. As big as the planet. 
Give your customers extra reasons to love your brand, with the food 
packaging range that loves the planet.

And there’s a simple reason why.

With the Future Friendly range, you can package your delicious food 
and drinks sustainably, to build your brand responsibly. 

How you’ll minimise your environmental impact is straightforward too.

Wherever possible, these food packaging products are made from 
plant based materials. Specifically, bamboo and sugarcane – two 
resources that grow so fast, they’re classed as rapidly renewable.  
This means you can give your customers peace-of-mind that your 
food packaging is made from sustainable and responsible sources.

In addition to starting their life sustainably, many Future Friendly 
products end their life that way too. You’ll find paper-board boxes, 
paper twisted handle bags and paper straws, all of which your 
customers can happily recycle.

Get to know how sustainability can enhance your brand.  
Choose the food packaging range that’s chosen the planet.
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Sustainability
Sustainable development meets the need of the present 
without compromising the ability of the future generations 
to meet their own needs. 
Sustainability is doing more with less. 
Sustainability is an integrated part of our functions, 
combining environmental protection, social equity and 
economic efficiency. Our objective is to develop more 
sustainable packaging solutions wherever we can to meet 
customer demand for environmentally optimal packaging.

We believe packaging can help deliver sustainability by:
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Material Guide
Products Material Compostable Recyclable Hot 

Use 
Cold 
Use 

Microwave 
Safe

Freezer  
Safe

Bamboo bowls & lids
Bamboo chip scoop

Bamboo food containers & lids

PLA Lined 
Paper

Compostable and certified to 
Australian Standard (AS4736) in 

industrial facilities where these exist.

Bamboo window containers PLA Lined 
Paper

Compostable and certified to 
Australian Standard (AS4736) in 

industrial facilities where these exist.

Sugarcane bowls
Sugarcane hinged containers

Sugarcane portion cups
Sugarcane plates

Sugarcane takeaway containers

Sugarcane 
Bagasse

PET portion cup lids 
PET takeaway container lids

PET bowl lids

Polyethylene 
Terephthalate 

(PET)

RPET deli containers & lids
RPET clear cups and lids

RPET trays

Recycled 
polyethylene 
terephthalate 

(RPET)

PP food container lids Polypropylene
(PP)

CPLA food container lids
Crystallize 
Polylactic 

acid (CPLA)
Compostable and certified to 

Australian Standard (AS4736) in 
industrial facilities where these exist.

Paper board boxes
Paper board chip box

Paper board trays

Corrugated 
paper board Compostable and certified to 

Australian Standard (AS4736) in 
industrial facilities where these exist 
& home compostable & certified to 

Australian Standard (AS5810).
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Products Material Compostable Recyclable Hot 
Use 

Cold 
Use 

Microwave 
Safe

Freezer  
Safe

Double wall paper hot cups
Single wall paper hot cups

PLA Lined 
Paper

Compostable and certified to 
EN13432 in industrial facilities 
where these exist. Australian 
Standard (AS4736) pending.

CPLA hot cup lids
Crystallize 
polylactic 

acid (CPLA)  
Compostable and certified to 

Australian Standard (AS4736) in 
industrial facilities where these exist.

Wooden cutlery 
Wooden stick stirrers

Wood Home Compostable

Moulded fibre carry trays Moulded 
Fibre

Paper straws Paper
Compostable to EN13432 in 

industrial facilities where these exist.

Heavy duty CPLA cutlery
Medium duty CPLA cutlery

Crystallize 
polylactic 

acid (CPLA)
Compostable and certified to 

Australian Standard (AS4736) in 
industrial facilities where these exist.

Brown kraft b/bottom paper bags
Twisted handle paper bags

Paper

Produce roll bags
Gloves

Polylactic 
acid (PLA)

Compostable and certified to 
Australian Standard (AS4736) in 

industrial facilities where these exist 
& home compostable & certified to 

Australian Standard (AS5810).
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Recyclable:  
These products can be reprocessed, and 
the resulting material is manufactured 
into new products.

Re-pulpable:  
This refers to the degree to which paper 
materials can be converted back into 
pulp during the recycling process to form 
new fibre sheets.

Renewable:  
Made from natural resources which 
replenish to overcome resource 
depletion caused by usage and 
consumption, either through biological 
reproduction or other naturally 
recurring processes in a finite amount 
of time in a human time scale.

Rapidly renewable:  
Materials that are natural and have 
harvest cycles of under 10 years.

Industrially compostable:  
This product can be composted in  
a industrial composting facility. An 
industrial compost facility is a place 
where the perfect balance of heat, 
moisture, and oxygen is created to 
break down organic and plant-based 
materials. 

Home compostable:  
These products can be placed in a 
home compost bin or the green bins 
where it will decompose and become 
soil within a measured period of time. 
Every component and material used in 
the packaging will break down and 
decompose into the soil. 

Terminology
PET:  
Polyethylene terephthalate (PET) is 
widely recycled and can be sorted in 
waste management systems. It is food 
safe, provides excellent clarity and is 
crack resistant.

rPET:  
Recycled polyethylene terephthalate 
(RPET) is made by converting post 
consumer waste into rPET. rPET can be 
widely recycled and can be sorted in 
waste management systems. It is a more 
sustainable alternative to regular PET. 

PP:  
Polypropylene (PP) floats in water so it 
can be easily sorted by waste 
management companies who typically 
rely on float-sink tanks to separate 
polymers and to remove contaminants.

PLA:  
Polylactic acid (PLA) packaging is 
produced from renewable feedstock 
(cornstarch), is compostable in 
industrial composting facilities. Closed 
loop composting is required. Recycling 
is possible in dedicated facilities using 
closed loop systems.

CPLA:  
Crystallize Polylactic acid (CPLA) 
packaging is produced from modified 
PLA. The PLA must go through a 
crystallisation process in order for them 
to withstand high temperatures. CPLA 
is compostable in industrial composting 
facilities. Closed loop composting is 
required. Recycling is possible in 
dedicated facilities using closed loop 
systems.
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Bamboo
Huhtamaki Tailored Packaging utilises one of the most sustainable 
materials available, bamboo. 
Bamboo grows so fast it’s classed as a rapidly renewable resource;  
in fact, an entire bamboo forest can grow in just a few years. Bamboo 
regenerates from its roots. So, for a new crop to grow, it doesn’t need 
replanting. Bamboo’s strength and heat-resistance make it perfect for 
producing sustainable and highly-functional foodservice products. 
Packaging sustainably with bamboo products allows your foodservice 
businesses to:
•	 Reduce your reliance on harvesting wood and paper for food 

packaging items such as bowls, cups, containers and more
•	 Increase your reliance on a rapidly renewable resource; bamboo grows 

so fast – compared to trees – it’s classified as rapidly renewable
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Sugarcane
To make the Future Friendly range from plant-based materials, 
Huhtamaki TP reclaims vast quantities of sugarcane pulp, also 
known as bagasse. Bagasse is a sugar production by-product. 
Once the sugarcane’s juice is squeezed out, the tough, fibrous pulp 
remains. Because it’s a by-product, bagasse is frequently discarded. 
However, Huhtamaki TP reclaims sugarcane bagasse and uses it to 
make Future Friendly plates, bowls, trays, hamburger clamshells 
and more.
Packaging sustainably with sugarcane products allows your 
foodservice businesses to:
•	 Reduce your reliance on non-renewable plastics, such as 

styrofoam, by replacing it with a sustainable alternative
•	 Increase your reliance on a resource that’s a reclaimed  

by-product, which doesn’t require a heavy investment  
of new resources to produce
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Paper Cups 
We know what goes into our cups, how they are 
made and responsible routes for our products. 
Where it’s sourced is as important as where it 
ends up.

•	 We are proud of our sourcing and corporate 
social responsibility credentials

•	 The material used in our paper cups is 
predominantly virgin wood fibre (also known 
as primary fibre) that has not previously been 
used in the manufacture of paper board

•	 We don’t use recycled paper for food 
contact. This is dictated by our interpretation 
of legislation and of guidelines set by the 
European Food Safety Authority

•	 Fibre is classified as a renewable  
natural resource 

•	 Our cups are lined with corn-starch, PLA,  
a rapidly renewable alternative to regular 
plastic linings

•	 We have single wall and double wall cups 
available in white, bamboo and our print 
series with CPLA lids to match



Containers
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SCC1 SCC4 SCC17

6” x 6” Burger Clam 9” x 6” Snack Pack 8” x 8” Small Dinner Pack

Sugarcane
152.9 x 147 x 44.2/42mm 
50 pcs/pack
500 pcs/carton

Sugarcane
229 x 155 x 44.6/76.5mm
50 pcs/pack
200 pcs/carton

Sugarcane
223 x 201 x 46.25/38mm
50 pcs/pack
200 pcs/carton

SCC17L SCC5L 

9” x 9” Large Dinner Pack 9” x 9” 3 Compartment 
Large Dinner Pack

Sugarcane
236 x 229 x 46.8/37mm 
50 pcs/pack
200 pcs/carton

Sugarcane
236 x 229 x 46.8/38mm 
50 pcs/pack
200 pcs/carton

FFNSTC280 FFPETLID280 FFNSCLID280

280ml Natural Sugarcane 
Takeaway Container PET Clear Lid Natural Sugarcane Lid

Sugarcane
50 pcs/pack
400 pcs/carton

Suits 280ml
50 pcs/pack
400 pcs/carton

Suits 280ml
50 pcs/pack
400 pcs/carton

FFNSTC500 FFNSTC650 FFNSTC750

500ml Natural Sugarcane 
Takeaway Container

650ml Natural Sugarcane 
Takeaway Container

750ml Natural Sugarcane 
Takeaway Container

Sugarcane
50 pcs/pack
400 pcs/carton

Sugarcane
50 pcs/pack
400 pcs/carton

Sugarcane
50 pcs/pack
400 pcs/carton

FFNSLID FFPETLID

Natural Sugarcane Lid PET Clear Lid

Sugarcane
Suits 500/650/750ml
50 pcs/pack
400 pcs/carton

PET
Suits 500/650/750ml
50 pcs/pack
400 pcs/carton

Sugarcane hinged 
containers

Sugarcane takeaway 
containers

Made from rapidly renewable 
resources, our Future Friendly 
Sugarcane Hinged Containers are 
available in a wide range of shapes and 
sizes to meet your needs including 
Burger Clam, Snack Pack, Small or 
Large Dinner Packs and Three
Compartment designs.

Features and Benefits
•	 Reduce your usage of non 

renewable resources such as 
foams and plastics.

•	 Sugarcane is classified as rapidly 
renewable because it grows fast.

•	 Sugarcane bagasse is a by-
product and does not require 
heavy investment of new 
resources to produce.

Serve and package your food 
responsibly and sustainably with our 
Future Friendly Natural Sugarcane 
Takeaway Containers.

Features and Benefits
•	 Grease and water resistant.
•	 Tight-fitting leak-proof lids are 

available in both Natural Bagasse 
and Clear PET lids.

•	 The perfect replacement for 
foam and plastic food containers.

•	 Safe for refrigerator and freezer 
storage.

NEW NEW NEW
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SCSC01 SCSC02 SCSC04

1oz Portion Cup 2oz Portion Cup 4oz Portion Cup

Sugarcane
62mm rim
100 pcs/pack
2000 pcs/carton

Sugarcane
62mm rim
100 pcs/pack
2000 pcs/carton

Sugarcane
75mm rim 
100 pcs/pack
2000 pcs/carton

SC02LB SC02LP SC04LP

Sugarcane Lid to suit 1 & 
2oz Portion Cups

PET Lid to suit 1 & 2oz 
Portion Cups

PET Lid to suit 4oz 
Portion Cup

Sugarcane
62mm rim
100 pcs/pack
2000 pcs/carton

PET
62mm rim
100 pcs/pack
2000 pcs/carton

PET
75mm 
100 pcs/pack
2000 pcs/carton

Sugarcane portion  
cups and lids

Our Future Friendly Sugarcane Portion 
Cups nestle comfortably into all meal 
packs with the assurance of a secure 
clear PET lid fit. 

Features and Benefits
•	 Reduce your usage of non 

renewable resources such as 
foams and plastics. 

•	 Sugarcane is classified as rapidly 
renewable because it grows fast

•	 Sugarcane bagasse is a by-product 
and does not require heavy 
investment of new resources to 
produce.

DR-08 DR-12 DR-16

8oz RPET Round
Deli Containers

12oz RPET Round
Deli Container

16oz RPET Round
Deli Container

117mm dia
50 pcs/pack
500 pcs/carton

117mm dia
50 pcs/pack
500 pcs/carton

117mm dia
50 pcs/pack
500 pcs/carton

DR-24 DR-32

24oz RPET Round
Deli Container

32oz RPET Round
Deli Container

117mm dia
50 pcs/pack
500 pcs/carton

117mm dia
50 pcs/pack
500 pcs/carton

DR-IFL DR-OFL

RPET Insert Flat Lid RPET Overcap Flat Lid

117mm dia
50 pcs/pack
500 pcs/carton

117mm dia
50 pcs/pack
500 pcs/carton

RPET deli containers 
and lids

Crystal clear clarity for all your cold 
food offerings – such as leafy salads, 
pasta salads, vegie salads, fruit salads 
including yogurts and dips.

Features and Benefits
•	 Crystal Clear Clarity and Sturdy
•	 100% Recyclable
•	 Secure lid fit and leak resistant
•	 Multiple Sizes with two lid 

options (Flat & Overcap)
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KSCPLWS KSCPLWM KSCPLWL

#1 Small Bamboo  
Salad Container

#8 Medium Bamboo 
Salad Container

#3 Large Bamboo  
Salad Container

Bamboo Paper
PLA Lining & Window
Top DIA - 130 x 105mm
Base DIA - 113 x 90mm
Height - 65mm
50 pcs/pack
200 pcs/carton

Bamboo Paper
PLA Lining & Window
Top DIA - 171 x 140mm
Base DIA - 152 x 120mm
Height - 65mm
50 pcs/pack
200 pcs/carton

Bamboo Paper
PLA Lining & Window
Top DIA - 215 x 158mm
Base DIA - 197 x 140mm
Height - 65mm 
50 pcs/pack
200 pcs/carton

KPSW 

Bamboo Sandwich 
Wedge

Bamboo Paper
PLA Lining & Window
123 x 72 x 79mm
250 pcs/pack
500 pcs/carton

Bamboo window 
containers

 
Our Bamboo Window Containers 
are compostable to Australian 
Standard (AS4736) in industrial 
facilities where these exist

Features and Benefits
•	 Made from bamboo paper - 

bamboo grows so fast it’s 
classed as a rapidly renewable 
resource

•	 Both the window and the 
container lining are made from 
corn-starch product, PLA

•	 Suitable for both your hot and 
cold foods

•	 Ideal for salads, sandwiches, 
noodles and pasta

Bamboo’s strength 
makes it perfect for 
highly-functional 
window containers
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FC6P FC8P FC12P

6oz Bamboo  
Food Container

8oz Bamboo  
Food Container

12oz Bamboo  
Food Container

Bamboo Paper
PLA Lining
90 x 75 x 50mm
50 pcs/pack
1,000 pcs/carton

Bamboo Paper
PLA Lining
90 x 75 x 62mm
50 pcs/pack
1,000 pcs/carton

Bamboo Paper
PLA Lining
115 x 92 x 65mm
50 pcs/pack
500 pcs/carton

FC16P FC24P

16oz Bamboo  
Food Container

24oz Bamboo  
Food Container

Bamboo Paper
PLA Lining
115 x 93 x 80mm
50 pcs/pack
500 pcs/carton

Bamboo Paper
PLA Lining
115 x 87 x 113mm
50 pcs/pack
500 pcs/carton

FCPLXS FCPLS FCPPLXS

6/8oz Bamboo Paper Lid 12/16/24oz Bamboo 
Paper Lid 6/8oz PP Flat Lid

Bamboo Paper
PLA Lining
90mm dia
25 pcs/pack
500 pcs/carton

Bamboo Paper
PLA Lining
115mm dia
25 pcs/pack
500 pcs/carton

Opaque
90mm dia
50 pcs/pack
1,000 pcs/carton

FCPPLS FCPLALXS FCPLALS

12/16/24oz PP Flat Lid 6/8oz CPLA Flat Lid 12/16/24oz CPLA Flat Lid

Opaque
115mm dia
50 pcs/pack
1,000 pcs/carton

Opaque
90mm dia
50 pcs/pack
1,000 pcs/carton

Opaque
115mm dia
50 pcs/pack
1,000 pcs/carton

Bamboo food 
containers

Our Bamboo Food Containers are 
compostable to Australian Standard 
AS4736 in industrial facilities where 
these exist.

Features and Benefits
•	 Made from bamboo paper - 

bamboo grows so fast it’s 
classed as a rapidly  
renewable resource 

•	 Lined with corn-starch, PLA,  
a rapidly renewable alternative 
to regular plastic linings

•	 Suitable for both hot and  
cold foods

•	 Ideal for all your curries, salads 
and cereals.

Bamboo food 
containers lids

Seal your Bamboo Food Containers 
with lids made from bamboo paper 
and lined with PLA. 

CPLA lids

Compostable and certified to 
Australian Standard (AS4736) in 
industrial facilities where these exist.

PP lids

Seal your Bamboo Food Containers  
with lids made from PP.
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PBBB PBBBL PBHD

Burger Box Burger Box Large Hot Dog Box
Kraft Board - E Flute
105 x 105 x 85mm
25 pcs/pack
250 pcs/carton

Kraft Board - E Flute
110 x 110 x 105mm
25 pcs/pack
250 pcs/carton

Kraft Board - E Flute
208 x 70 x 75mm
50 pcs/pack
200 pcs/carton

PBSBR PBSBL ABDB
Snack Box Regular Snack Box Large Dinner Box 
Kraft Board - E Flute
175 x 90 x 84mm
50 pcs/pack
200 pcs/carton

Kraft Board - E Flute
205 x 107 x 77mm
50 pcs/pack
200 pcs/carton

Kraft Board - E Flute
178 x 160 x 80mm
25 pcs/pack
150 pcs/carton

ABFB PBFISHM ABLFISHB
Family Box Fish Box Medium Fish Box Large
Kraft Board - E Flute
290 x 173 x 60mm
50 pcs/pack
100 pcs/carton

Kraft Board - E Flute
240 x 85 x 85mm
25 pcs/pack
200 pcs/carton

Kraft Board - E Flute
240 x 140 x 85mm
25 pcs/pack
100 pcs/carton

PBPB
Pizza Box
Kraft Board - E Flute
163 x 163 x 45mm
25 pcs/pack
250 pcs/carton

CS12OZ ABCB

12oz Bamboo  
Chip Scoop Chip Box 

Bamboo Paper
92 x 58 x 120mm
50 pcs/pack
1,000 pcs/carton

Kraft Board - E Flute
70 x 45 x 90mm
25 pcs/pack
500 pcs/carton

Kraft board boxes

Put delicious food into your customers’ 
hands with sustainable Kraft Board 
Boxes that can be recycled. 

Plus they’re compostable and certified
to Australian Standard (AS4736) in 
industrial facilities where these exist 
and home compostable and certified 
to Australian Standard (AS5810).

Features and Benefits
•	 Reduce your reliance on non-

renewable resources such as 
foams and plastics

•	 Made from corrugated paper 
board that’s strong and durable

•	 Suitable for hot, savoury, sweet 
or greasy food

•	 Made from sustainable sources
•	 Ideal for burgers, sandwiches, 

fries, wedges, fish and chips,  
and food delivery.

Custom print our paper board range to 
promote your brand responsibly

Chip scoops and boxes

Our Bamboo Chip Scoops are 
compostable to Australian Standard 
AS4736 in industrial facilities where 
these exist.

Our Kraft Board Chip Boxes can be 
recycled plus they’re home 
compostable and certified to 
Australian Standard (AS5810).



Plates, bowls  
and trays
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SC12RBWL SC18RBWL SC32RBWL

12oz Round Bowl 18oz Round Bowl 32oz Round Bowl

Sugarcane
135 x 46.6mm
50 pcs/pack
1,000 pcs/carton

Sugarcane
155 x 54mm
50 pcs/pack
600 pcs/carton

Sugarcane
175 x 67mm
50 pcs/pack
400 pcs/carton

SC18OBWL SC24OBWL

18oz Oval Bowl 24oz Oval Bowl

Sugarcane
203 x 135 x 40.6mm
50 pcs/pack
300 pcs/carton

Sugarcane
236 x 169 x 40.6mm
50 pcs/pack
300 pcs/carton

SC12DLID SC18DLID SC32DLID

12oz PET Dome Lid 18oz PET Dome Lid 32oz PET Dome Lid

Clear
140 x 31mm
50 pcs/pack
1,000 pcs/carton

Clear
160 x 31mm
50 pcs/pack
200 pcs/carton

Clear
180 x 31mm
50 pcs/pack
400 pcs/carton

SC18OLID SC24OLID

18oz PET Dome Lid 24oz PET Dome Lid

Clear
210 x 141 x 35mm
50 pcs/pack
300 pcs/carton

Clear
240 x 170 x 35mm
50 pcs/pack
300 pcs/carton

Sugarcane bowls  

Made from rapidly renewable 
resources, our Future Friendly 
Sugarcane Bowls are available in a 
range of shapes and sizes, what makes 
the bowls great for takeaway or 
delivery is the clear, recyclable PET lids 
that offer a leakproof seal.

Features and Benefits
•	 Reduce your reliance on non-

renewable resources such as 
foams and plastics.

•	 Future Friendly Sugarcane Bowls 
and PET lids are

PET lids

Seal your Sugarcane Bowls with 
lids made from PET.

-tough, durable, and compostable
-can handle all types of savoury, 
sweet or greasy food.
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SC6RND SC7RND SC875RND

6” Round Plate 7” Round Plate 8.75” Round Plate

Sugarcane
151 x 13.6mm
50 pcs/pack
1,000 pcs/carton

Sugarcane
180 x 18mm
50 pcs/pack
1,000 pcs/carton

Sugarcane
220 x 19mm
50 pcs/pack
500 pcs/carton

SC9RND SC9CRND SC10RND

9” Round Plate 9” 3 Compartment 
Round Plate 10” Round Plate

Sugarcane
230 x 20.6mm
50 pcs/pack
500 pcs/carton

Sugarcane
230 x 20.6mm
50 pcs/pack
500 pcs/carton

Sugarcane
261 x 20.6mm
50 pcs/pack
500 pcs/carton

SC10CRND 

10” 3 Compartment 
Round Plate

Sugarcane
261 x 20.6mm
50 pcs/pack
500 pcs/carton

Round sugarcane plates

Our Future Friendly Sugarcane Plates 
are tough, durable and recyclable, 
and can handle all types of hot, 
savoury, sweet or greasy food. Made 
from rapidly renewable resources.

Features and Benefits
•	 Reduce your usage of non 

renewable resources such as 
foams and plastics.

•	 Sugarcane is classified as rapidly 
renewable because it grows so 
fast

•	 Sugarcane bagasse is a by-product 
and does not require heavy 
investment of new resources to 
produce.

SC10OVL SC12.5OVL

10” x 8” Oval Plate 12.5” x 10” Oval Plate

Sugarcane
263 x 199 x 20 mm
50 pcs/pack
500 pcs/carton

Sugarcane
318 x 255 x 22mm
50 pcs/pack
500 pcs/carton

Oval sugarcane plates
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SC6SQR SC8SQR SC10SQR

6” Square Plate 8” Square Plate 10” Square Plate

Sugarcane
160 x 160 x 15mm
50 pcs/pack
500 pcs/carton

Sugarcane
200 x 200 x 15mm
50 pcs/pack
500 pcs/carton

Sugarcane
262 x 262 x 19mm
50 pcs/pack
500 pcs/carton

SC10X5SQR

10” x 5” Rectangle Plate

Sugarcane
260 x 130 x 15mm
50 pcs/pack
500 pcs/carton

Square and Rectangular 
sugarcane plates
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BB20P BB24P BB30P

20oz Bamboo Bowl 24oz Bamboo Bowl 30oz Bamboo Bowl

Bamboo Paper
PLA Lining
150 x 128 x 52mm
50 pcs/pack
200 pcs/carton

Bamboo Paper
PLA Lining
150 x 128 x 60mm
50 pcs/pack
200 pcs/carton

Bamboo Paper
PLA Lining
184 x 160 x 52mm
50 pcs/pack
200 pcs/carton

BB32P BB40P

32oz Bamboo Bowl 40oz Bamboo Bowl

Bamboo Paper
PLA Lining
150 x 128 x 78mm
50 pcs/pack
200 pcs/carton

Bamboo Paper
PLA Lining
184 x 160 x 66mm
50 pcs/pack
200 pcs/carton

PBT1 PBT2 PBT3

Tray #1 Tray #2 Tray #3

Kraft Board - E Flute
131 x 91 x 50mm
50 pcs/pack
500 pcs/carton

Kraft Board - E Flute
178 x 178 x 45mm
20 pcs/pack
240 pcs/carton

Kraft Board - E Flute
180 x 134 x 45mm
25 pcs/pack
300 pcs/carton

PBT4 PBT5 PBOHDT

Tray #4 Tray #5 Open Hot Dog Tray

Kraft Board - E Flute
152 x 225 x 45mm
25 pcs/pack
250 pcs/carton

Kraft Board - E Flute
255 x 179 x 58mm
50 pcs/pack
100 pcs/carton

Kraft Board - E Flute
205 x 70 + 40mm
50 pcs/pack
300 pcs/carton

Bamboo bowls

Kraft board trays

BBLIDM BBLIDL

 20/24/32oz PET Lid  30/40oz PET Lid

PET 
150mm dia
50 pcs/pack
200 pcs/carton

PET 
184mm dia
50 pcs/pack
200 pcs/carton

PET lids

Choose our leak-proof, recyclable 
PET lids to suit our Bamboo Bowls.

Our Bamboo Bowls are compostable 
to Australian Standard AS4736 in 
industrial facilities where these exist.

Features and Benefits
• Made from bamboo paper -

bamboo grows so fast it’s
classed as a rapidly
renewable resource

• Lined with corn-starch, PLA, a
rapidly renewable alternative to
regular plastic linings

• Ideal for all your salad, desserts
and food delivery

These Kraft Board Trays use corrugated 
paper board, so they’re strong and 
durable. Plus they’re compostable and 
certified to Australian Standard 
(AS4736) in industrial facilities where 
these exist and homecompostable and 
certified to Australian Standard (AS5810).

Features and Benefits
• Recyclable
• Reduce your reliance on non-

renewable resources
such as foams and plastics

• Suitable for hot, savoury, sweet
or greasy food
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FFNSFT75 FFNSFT85 FFNSFT87 

Food Tray 7x5” Food Tray 8x5” Food Tray 8x7”

Natural Sugarcane
180 x 130 x 31mm
50 pcs/pack
400 pcs/carton

Natural Sugarcane
212 x 138 x 29mm
50 pcs/pack
400 pcs/carton

Natural Sugarcane
218 x 188 x 31mm 
50 pcs/pack
400 pcs/carton

FFNSFT115 FFNSFT119

Food Tray 11x5” Food Tray 11x9”

Natural Sugarcane
285 x 138 x 31mm 
50 pcs/pack
400 pcs/carton

Natural Sugarcane
274 x 220 x 29mm 
50 pcs/pack
200 pcs/carton

Sugarcane Food Trays

Our Future Friendly Sugarcane Food 
Trays are strong, durable and reliable. 
They are made from natural sugarcane 
fibre, making them a better alternative 
to foam and plastic trays.

Features and Benefits
• Moisture resistant in cold
applications making it safe in the
freezer and refrigerator.
• Reduce your usage of non
renewable resources such as foams 
and plastics.
• Sugarcane is classified as rapidly
renewable because it grows so fast.
• Sugarcane bagasse is a by-product
and does not require heavy
investment of new resources to
produce.
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FFSLIDS FFSLIDM FFSLIDL

PET Lid-Small PET Lid-Medium PET Lid-Large

166.5 x 91.8 x 30.5mm 
50 pcs/pack
600 pcs/carton

168 x 118 x 30mm 
50 pcs/pack
600 pcs/carton

187.6 x 130.1 x 30mm 
50 pcs/pack
600 pcs/carton

FFSLIDXL FFSLIDXXL FFSLIDLONG

PET Lid-X Large PET Lid-XX Large PET Lid-Long

217.4 x 137.4 x 30mm 
50 pcs/pack
600 pcs/carton

238 x 145 x 23mm 
50 pcs/pack
300 pcs/carton

225 x 95 x 30mm 
50 pcs/pack
600 pcs/carton

PET lids

Sugarcane Sushi Trays

Made from rapidly renewable 
sugarcane fibre, our Future Friendly 
Sugarcane Sushi Trays are certified:
Commercially compostable to 
Australian Standard (AS4736) in 
industrial facilities where these 
exist and Home compostable to 
Australian Standard (AS5810).

Features and Benefits
•     Moisture resistant in cold 
applications – safe in the freezer and 
refrigerator.
•     Reduce your reliance on non-
renewable resources such as foams 
and plastics.

FFSTS FFSTM FFSTL

Sushi Tray-Small Sushi Tray-Medium Sushi Tray-Large

Natural Sugarcane
163.8 x 88.8 x 21mm 
50 pcs/pack
600 pcs/carton

Natural Sugarcane
165 x 115 x 19.5mm 
50 pcs/pack
600 pcs/carton

Natural Sugarcane
184.5 x 128 x 20mm 
50 pcs/pack
600 pcs/carton

FFSTXL FFSTXXL FFSTLONG

Sushi Tray-X Large Sushi Tray-XX Large Sushi Tray-Long

Natural Sugarcane
215 x 135 x 20mm 
50 pcs/pack
600 pcs/carton

Natural Sugarcane
240.5 x 148 x 26.5mm 
50 pcs/pack
300 pcs/carton

Natural Sugarcane
221 x 92 x 22mm 
50 pcs/pack
600 pcs/carton

Choose our leak-proof, recyclable 
PET lids to suit our Sugarcane 
Sushi Trays.



Hot cups & 
accessories
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Our Future Friendly range of cups are lined with PLA. 
PLA stands for Polylactic Acid. PLA is made from 
rapidly-renewable natural sources such as corn 
starch or sugarcane. This makes it a great alternative 
to regular plastic linings. Our PLA cups are also 
certified compostable to EN13432 in industrial 
facilities where these exist. Australian standard 
(AS4736) is pending. 

To match our coffee cups we have a range of lids 
made from CPLA. CPLA is crystallised PLA, PLA has  
a low melt point so where more heat resistance is 
needed we use a crystallised form.

What is PLA lining?

Single wall cups
Single wall paper coffee cups are a cost effective and versatile way to cater for beverages. These cups 
are used in cafes, clubs, colleges and offices. Our cups have a food grade paper lining made from 
corn-starch, PLA, a rapidly renewable alternative to regular plastic linings. 

Double wall cups
Double wall paper coffee cups have an additional outer wall acting as a heat barrier. The cups are 
comfortable to hold in the hand, while the temperature of the drink is retained for longer. These cups 
are also lined with corn-starch, PLA. 

How to choose the right cup

Single wall Double wall
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In Aboriginal culture, the land was created and given life through the journeys of the ‘Spirit Ancestors’ 
during the period called the ‘Dreamtime’ or ‘Dreaming’. The ‘Spirit Ancestors’ are symbolised by animals 
which are the sacred totem animal of a tribal group. Each clan family belonging to the group is 
responsible for the protection and care of their sacred totem animal. The artworks featured in 
Huhtamaki’s new range of cups illustrate the tribe area and their sacred totem animals.

Cups that 
Connect

Goanna Artwork
Each dotted circle represents a clan, all of these 
clans are connected by tracks (dotted lines). The 
Goanna is the sacred totem animal of the tribe 
and it is protected from being hunted within this 
area. If the Goanna travels beyond these tracks 
then he can be hunted.

Dolphin Artwork
The three circles around the artwork represent 
seaside tribes that run along the ocean, the 
dotted lines are the tracks from one tribe to the 
next. The Dolphin illustrated in the centre of the 
artwork is their sacred totem animal. The 
Indigenous people of these clans will never  
hunt the dolphins, they will swim and co-exist 
with them.

For more information about this range is available on our website: www.futurefriendlypackaging.com.au 
www.davidliddiardgroup.com
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8TFSW-INDIGC 12TFSW-INDIGC 16TFSW-INDIGC

8oz - CCAB Indigenous 
Collection Paper Cups

12oz - CCAB Indigenous 
Collection Paper Cups

16oz - CCAB Indigenous 
Collection Paper Cups

Single Wall Hot Cup
2 designs mixed per sleeve
PLA Lining
86.5mm dia
50 pcs/pack
1,000 pcs/carton

Single Wall Hot Cup
2 designs mixed per sleeve
PLA Lining
86.5mm dia
50 pcs/pack
1,000 pcs/carton

Single Wall Hot Cup
2 designs mixed per sleeve
PLA Lining
86.5mm dia
50 pcs/pack
1,000 pcs/carton

8TFSDW-INDIGC 12TFSDW-INDIGC 16TFSDW-INDIGC

8oz - CCAB Indigenous 
Collection Paper Cups

12oz - CCAB Indigenous 
Collection Paper Cups

16oz - CCAB Indigenous 
Collection Paper Cups

Double Wall Hot Cup
2 designs mixed per sleeve
PLA Lining
86.5mm dia
25 pcs/pack
500 pcs/carton

Double Wall Hot Cup
2 designs mixed per sleeve
PLA Lining
86.5mm dia
25 pcs/pack
500 pcs/carton

Double Wall Hot Cup
2 designs mixed per sleeve
PLA Lining
86.5mm dia
25 pcs/pack
500 pcs/carton

True Fill Indigenous 
collection hot cups

Compostable and certified to 
EN13432 in industrial facilities 
where these exist. Australian 
Standard (AS4736) pending.

Features and Benefits
•	 Lined with corn-starch, PLA,  

a rapidly renewable alternative 
to regular plastic linings

•	 Made from sustainable  
paper sources

•	 Choose from a wide range of 
cup-sizes, black or white lids, 
and uni-lid options for sizes 8, 
12 and 16oz

True Fill size chart

Designed for Baristas, our True Fill coffee sizes have been created  
for the ideal taste experience. Our 86.5mm rim size also allows you to  

use the same lid across our 8, 12 and 16oz cups.  

8oz
280ml

86.5mm rim

12oz
380ml

86.5mm rim

16oz
490ml

86.5mm rim

Every purchase supports Indigenous Australians via Supply Nation certified, CorporateConnect.AB.
Stock availability will vary between each state.

NEW

NEWNEW

NEW

NEW

NEW
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Featured Artist: 
Australian Artist Sofia Varano
Sofia Varano is an Illustrator and artist from Perth, Australia 
and is the artist behind our Vision Series cups.

For more information about this range is available on our website: www.futurefriendlypackaging.com.au 

Build your brand responsibly and sustainably with our Future Friendly True Fill Vision 
Series Cups. Available in three different colourful designs all randomly packed into each 
carton for your aesthetic surprise.

Designed for baristas, our Future Friendly True Fill Vision Series Cups sizes have been 
created for the ideal taste experience through better milk to coffee ratio.

TRUE FILL VISION SERIES CUPS
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8TPSWVIS 10TPSWVIS 12TPSWVIS

8oz True Fill
Single Wall Cups

10oz True Fill
Single Wall Cups

12oz True Fill
Single Wall Cups

PLA Lining
86.5mm dia
50 pcs/pack
1,000 pcs/carton

PLA Lining
86.5mm dia
50 pcs/pack
1,000 pcs/carton

PLA Lining
86.5mm dia
50 pcs/pack
1,000 pcs/carton

16TPSWVIS 8TPDWVIS 10TPDWVIS

16oz True Fill
Single Wall Cups

8oz True Fill
Double Wall Cups

10oz True Fill
Double Wall Cups

PLA Lining
86.5mm dia
50 pcs/pack
1,000 pcs/carton

PLA Lining
86.5mm dia
25 pcs/pack
500 pcs/carton

PLA Lining
86.5mm dia
25 pcs/pack
500 pcs/carton

12TPDWVIS 16TPDWVIS

12oz True Fill
Double Wall Cups

16oz True Fill
Double Wall Cups

PLA Lining
86.5mm dia
25 pcs/pack
500 pcs/carton

PLA Lining
86.5mm dia
25 pcs/pack
500 pcs/carton

8TPDWVIS TFPLALID-N TFPPLID

TFPLALID-B CPLA Lid PLA Coated Paper Lid

Black
86.5mm dia
50 pcs/pack
1,000 pcs/carton

Natural
86.5mm dia
50 pcs/pack
1,000 pcs/carton

White + Printing
86.5mm dia
50 pcs/pack
1,000 pcs/carton

True Fill 
Vision Series cups

Certified commercially compostable 
to Australian Standard (AS4736) in 
industrial facilities where these exist.

Our double and single wall Future 
Friendly True Fill Vision Series cups 
are made from sustainably sourced 
materials and lined with 
corn-starch, PLA, a rapidly 
renewable alternative to regular 
plastic linings. They are certified 
commercially compostable to 
Australian standard AS4736 in 
industrial facilities where these 
exist.

Now you can streamline your 
inventory of lids! Our 86.5mm rim 
size allows you to use the same lid 
across our 8, 10, 12 and 16oz cup 
range.

Stock availability will vary between each state.

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

True Fill CPLA  and 
Paper Lids 86.5mm
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4SWCPBAM 6SWCPBAM 8SWCPBAM

4oz Bamboo 6oz Bamboo 8oz Bamboo

Single Wall Hot Cup
Bamboo Paper
PLA Lining
62mm dia
50 pcs/pack
2,000 pcs/carton

Single Wall Hot Cup
Bamboo Paper
PLA Lining
80mm dia
50 pcs/pack
1,000 pcs/carton

Single Wall Hot Cup
Bamboo Paper
PLA Lining
80mm dia
50 pcs/pack
1,000 pcs/carton

8SWUCPBAM 12SWCPBAM 16SWCPBAM

8oz Bamboo - Uni Lid 12oz Bamboo 16oz Bamboo

Single Wall Hot Cup
Bamboo Paper
PLA Lining
90mm dia
50 pcs/pack
1,000 pcs/carton

Single Wall Hot Cup
Bamboo Paper
PLA Lining
90mm dia
50 pcs/pack
1,000 pcs/carton

Single Wall Hot Cup
Bamboo Paper
PLA Lining
90mm dia
50 pcs/pack
1,000 pcs/carton

Single wall bamboo 
hot cups

Compostable and certified to 
EN13432 in industrial facilities 
where these exist. Australian 
Standard (AS4736) pending.
 
Features and Benefits
•	 Made from bamboo paper - 

bamboo grows so fast it’s 
classed as a rapidly renewable 
resource 

•	 Lined with corn-starch, PLA,  
a rapidly renewable alternative 
to regular plastic linings

•	 Choose from a wide range of 
cup-sizes, black or white lids, 
and uni-lid options for sizes 8, 
12 and 16oz

UNI
LID

Size chart

*Our 8oz uni size allows you to use the same lid for 8, 12 and 16oz cups.  

How strong do you like to drink your coffee? 
The size of a coffee cup is one of the most important factor for great tasting coffee. A smaller cup 4-8oz 
generally results in a more flavourful latte or cappuccino and ideally your large coffee should be twice 
the size of your regular size.

4oz
62mm rim 80mm rim 80mm rim 90mm rim 90mm rim

6oz 8oz 8oz (uni) 12oz
90mm rim

16oz
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4SWCPP 6SWCPP  8SWCPP 

4oz Print Series 6oz Print Series 8oz Print Series

Single Wall Hot Cup
Mixed Sleeve - 3 Colours
PLA Lining
62mm dia
50 pcs/pack
2,000 pcs/carton

Single Wall Hot Cup
Mixed Sleeve - 3 Colours
PLA Lining
80mm dia
50 pcs/pack
1,000 pcs/carton

Single Wall Hot Cup
Mixed Sleeve - 3 Colours
PLA Lining
80mm dia
50 pcs/pack
1,000 pcs/carton

8SWUCPP 12SWCPP 16SWCPP 

8oz Print Series - Uni Lid 12oz Print Series 16oz Print Series

Single Wall Hot Cup
Mixed Sleeve - 3 Colours
PLA Lining
90mm dia
50 pcs/pack
1,000 pcs/carton

Single Wall Hot Cup
Mixed Sleeve - 3 Colours
PLA Lining
90mm dia
50 pcs/pack
1,000 pcs/carton

Single Wall Hot Cup
Mixed Sleeve - 3 Colours
PLA Lining
90mm dia
50 pcs/pack
1,000 pcs/carton

Single wall print series 
hot cups

Build your brand responsibly with 
these sustainably produced hot 
cups printed with our Future 
Friendly design in a mixed sleeve  
of earthy tones. 

Features and Benefits
•	 Compostable and certified to 

EN13432 in industrial facilities 
where these exist. Australian 
Standard (AS4736) pending.

•	 Lined with corn-starch, PLA,  
a rapidly renewable alternative 
to regular plastic linings

•	 Made from sustainable  
paper sources

•	 Choose from a wide range of 
cup-sizes, black or white lids, 
and uni-lid options for sizes  
8, 12 and 16oz

UNI
LID

4SWCPW 6SWCPW 8SWCPW

4oz White 6oz White 8oz White

Single Wall Hot Cup
White Paper
PLA Lining
62mm dia
50 pcs/pack
2,000 pcs/carton

Single Wall Hot Cup
White Paper
PLA Lining
80mm dia
50 pcs/pack
1,000 pcs/carton

Single Wall Hot Cup
White Paper
PLA Lining
80mm dia
50 pcs/pack
1,000 pcs/carton

8SWUCPW 12SWCPW 16SWCPW

8oz White - Uni Lid 12oz White 16oz White

Single Wall Hot Cup
White Paper
PLA Lining
90mm dia
50 pcs/pack
1,000 pcs/carton

Single Wall Hot Cup
White Paper
PLA Lining
90mm dia
50 pcs/pack
1,000 pcs/carton

Single Wall Hot Cup
White Paper
PLA Lining
90mm dia
50 pcs/pack
1,000 pcs/carton

Single wall white  
hot cups

Compostable and certified to 
EN13432 in industrial facilities 
where these exist. Australian 
Standard (AS4736) pending.

Features and Benefits
•	 Lined with corn-starch, PLA,  

a rapidly renewable alternative 
to regular plastic linings

•	 Made from sustainable  
paper sources

•	 Choose from a wide range of 
cup-sizes, black or white lids, 
and uni-lid options for sizes 8, 
12 and 16oz

UNI
LID
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4DWCPW 8DWCPW 8DWUCPW

4oz White 8oz White 8oz White - Uni Lid

Double Wall Hot Cup
White Paper
PLA Lining
62mm dia
25 pcs/pack
500 pcs/carton

Double Wall Hot Cup
White Paper
PLA Lining
80mm dia
25 pcs/pack
500 pcs/carton

Double Wall Hot Cup
White Paper
PLA Lining
90mm dia
25 pcs/pack
500 pcs/carton

12DWCPW 16DWCPW

12oz White 16oz White

Double Wall Hot Cup
White Paper
PLA Lining
90mm dia
25 pcs/pack
500 pcs/carton

Double Wall Hot Cup
White Paper
PLA Lining
90mm dia
25 pcs/pack
500 pcs/carton

Double wall white 
hot cups

Compostable and certified to 
EN13432 in industrial facilities 
where these exist. Australian 
Standard (AS4736) pending.

Features and Benefits
•	 Double wall cups offer extra 

heat protection
•	 Lined with corn-starch, PLA,  

a rapidly renewable alternative 
to regular plastic linings

•	 Made from sustainable paper 
sources

•	 Choose from a wide range of 
cup-sizes, black or white lids, 
and uni-lid options for sizes 8, 
12 and 16oz

4DWCPBAM 8DWCPBAM 8DWUCPBAM 

4oz Bamboo 8oz Bamboo 8oz Bamboo - Uni Lid

Double Wall Hot Cup
Bamboo Paper
PLA Lining
62mm dia
25 pcs/pack
500 pcs/carton

Double Wall Hot Cup
Bamboo Paper
PLA Lining
80mm dia
25 pcs/pack
500 pcs/carton

Double Wall Hot Cup
Bamboo Paper
PLA Lining
90mm dia
25 pcs/pack
500 pcs/carton

12DWCPBAM 16DWCPBAM 

12oz Bamboo 16oz Bamboo

Double Wall Hot Cup
Bamboo Paper
PLA Lining
90mm dia
25 pcs/pack
500 pcs/carton

Double Wall Hot Cup
Bamboo Paper
PLA Lining
90mm dia
25 pcs/pack
500 pcs/carton

Double wall bamboo 
hot cups

Compostable and certified to 
EN13432 in industrial facilities 
where these exist. Australian 
Standard (AS4736) pending.
 
Features and Benefits
•	 Double wall cups offer extra 

heat protection 
•	 Made from bamboo paper - 

bamboo grows so fast it’s 
classed as a rapidly renewable 
resource 

•	 Lined with corn-starch, PLA,  
a rapidly renewable alternative 
to regular plastic linings

•	 Choose from a wide range of 
cup-sizes, black or white lids, 
and uni-lid options for sizes 8, 
12 and 16oz

UNI
LID

UNI
LID
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CPLA hot cup lids

Stirrers and carry trays

You can seal your hot cups with our 
lids made from rapidly renewable 
corn-starch product, CPLA. 

Our lids are compostable to Australian 
Standard AS4736 in industrial facilities 
where these exist.

CP4LIDB
CP4LIDW

CP8LIDB
CP8LIDW

CP12LIDB
CP12LIDW

4oz CPLA Lid 8oz CPLA Lid 12oz CPLA - Uni Lid

Black or White
62mm dia
50 pcs/pack
1,000 pcs/carton

Black or White
80mm dia
50 pcs/pack
1,000 pcs/carton

Black or White
90mm dia
50 pcs/pack
1,000 pcs/carton

TFPLALID-B TFPLALID-N

True Fit CPLA Lid True Fit CPLA Lid

Black 
86.5mm dia
50 pcs/pack
1,000 pcs/carton

White
86.5mm dia
50 pcs/pack
1,000 pcs/carton

G2036 MF2CT MF4CT

Wooden Stick Stirrers 2 Cup Moulded 
Fibre Carry Tray

4 Cup Moulded 
Fibre Carry Tray

Birchwood
178 x 6.5 x 2mm
1,000 pcs/carton

Natural Colour
50 pcs/pack
500 pcs/carton

Natural Colour
75 pcs/pack
300 pcs/carton

4T

4 Cup Drink Tray 
With Perforation

Cardboard
100 pcs/carton

Our wooden 
stirrers are home 
compostable.

Carry trays made 
from moulded fibre.

Carry trays made 
from paper board

UNI
LID
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Cold cups &
accessories
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RPET clear cups & lids

Crystal clear clarity and are 100% 
recyclable. They are the perfect vessel 
to serve juices and smoothies.

Features and Benefits
•	 100% Recyclable
•	 Made from 30% recycled material

We offer 3 Weights and 
Measured sizes. These  
are ideal for all alcohol 
consumption, providing  
you with confidence of  
a safe and legal pour.

FFRPC07 FFRPC08  FFRPC10-WM 

7oz RPET Clear Cups 8oz RPET Clear Cups 10oz RPET Clear Cups

74mm dia
50 pcs/pack
1,000 pcs/carton

78mm dia
50 pcs/pack
1,000 pcs/carton

78mm dia
50 pcs/pack
1,000 pcs/carton

FFRPC12 FFRPC15-WM FFRPC16

12oz RPET Clear Cups 15oz RPET Clear Cups 16oz RPET Clear Cups

96mm dia
50 pcs/pack
1,000 pcs/carton

92mm dia
50 pcs/pack
1,000 pcs/carton

96mm dia
50 pcs/pack
1,000 pcs/carton

FFRPC20-WM FFRPC24

20oz RPET Clear Cups 24oz RPET Clear Cups

96mm dia
50 pcs/pack
1,000 pcs/carton

96mm dia
50 pcs/pack
600 pcs/carton

FFRPDL78 FFRPDL92 FFRPDL96

78mm RPET Dome Lids 92mm RPET Dome Lids 96mm RPET Dome Lids

78mm dia
50 pcs/pack
1,000 pcs/carton

92mm dia
50 pcs/pack
1,000 pcs/carton

96mm dia
50 pcs/pack
1,000 pcs/carton

FFRPFL78 FFRPFL92 FFRPFL96

78mm RPET Flat Lids 92mm RPET Flat Lids 96mm RPET Flat Lids

78mm dia
50 pcs/pack
1,000 pcs/carton

92mm dia
50 pcs/pack
1,000 pcs/carton

96mm dia
50 pcs/pack
1,000 pcs/carton

WEIGHTS &
MEASURED

WEIGHTS &
MEASURED

WEIGHTS &
MEASURED



Straws
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Paper straws

All of our straws are compostable to 
EN13432 in industrial facilities 
where these exist. 

Features and Benefits
•	 Choose sturdy cocktail and 

regular straws made from  
3-ply paper 

•	 Made of material from well-
managed, FSC® - certified 
forests and other controlled 
sources

Choose from a  
wide range of 
different colours

Cocktail

PSCB PSCW PSCFFP

Cocktail Paper Straw Cocktail Paper Straw Cocktail Paper Straw

Black
3 Ply - 120mm Length
250 pcs/pack
2,500 pcs/carton

White
3 Ply - 120mm Length
250 pcs/pack
2,500 pcs/carton

Printed Future Friendly
3 Ply - 120mm Length
250 pcs/pack
2,500 pcs/carton

Regular

PSRB PSRW PSRK

Regular Paper Straw Regular Paper Straw Regular Paper Straw

Black
3 Ply - 197mm Length
250 pcs/pack
2,500 pcs/carton

White
3 Ply - 197mm Length
250 pcs/pack
2,500 pcs/carton

Kraft
3 Ply - 197mm Length
250 pcs/pack
2,500 pcs/carton

PSRFFP PSRRS PSRGS

Regular Paper Straw Regular Paper Straw Regular Paper Straw

Printed Future Friendly
3 Ply - 197mm Length
250 pcs/pack
2,500 pcs/carton

Red Stripe
3 Ply - 197mm Length
250 pcs/pack
2,500 pcs/carton

Green Stripe
3 Ply - 197mm Length
250 pcs/pack
2,500 pcs/carton

PSRBS

Regular Paper Straw

Blue Stripe
3 Ply - 197mm Length
250 pcs/pack
2,500 pcs/carton
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Paper straws

All of our straws are compostable  
to EN13432 in industrial facilities 
where these exist. 

Features and Benefits
•	 Our jumbo, flexi and spoon 

straws are all made from 4-ply 
paper for superior strength

•	 Made of material from well-
managed, FSC® - certified 
forests and other controlled 
sources

Choose our 
Future Friendly 
branded straws

Jumbo

PSJB PSJFFP

Jumbo Paper Straw Jumbo Paper Straw

Black
4 Ply - 225mm Length
250 pcs/pack
2,500 pcs/carton

Printed Future Friendly
4 Ply - 225mm Length
250 pcs/pack
2,500 pcs/carton

Flexi

PSRBFLEX PSRWFLEX-IW

Flexi Paper Straw Flexi Paper Straw - IW

Black
4 Ply - 197mm Length
250 pcs/pack
2,000 pcs/carton

White
4 Ply - 197mm Length
Individually Wrapped
50 pcs/pack
500 pcs/carton

Spoon

PSSW PSSW-IW

Spoon Paper Straw Spoon Paper Straw - IW

White
4 Ply - 240mm Length
250 pcs/pack
2,500 pcs/carton

White
4 Ply - 240mm Length
Individually Wrapped
250 pcs/pack
2,500 pcs/carton



Supporting your 
brand with the  
right packaging.

We can support your business with our packaging for 
all your products. Wherever we are, we adapt and 
deliver packaging that meets your needs.

Factory to Store

You can print the Future Friendly range with your unique 
branding. Custom packaging is a great way of advertising your 
company for a fraction of the cost of other media sources. Plus 
with our in-house design team, we can ensure your products are 
perfectly in line with your current marketing imagery or create a 
whole new look for a new campaign.

We can supply both small local and large national businesses 
with our packaging. Currently we supply major national fast food 
retail business and franchise companies with our unique factory 
to store model. 

Our model offers a unique vertically integrated “factory to store” 
solution for all national businesses. This model ensures a 
seamless solution and provides significant cost savings through 
the removal of duplications in process, products, logistics and the 
provision of services.

IdeaIdea ProductsProducts In-storeIn-store
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Cutlery



WCKNF WCFRK WCSPN

Wooden Knife Wooden Fork Wooden Spoon 

Birchwood
160mm Length
100 pcs/pack
1,000 pcs/carton

Birchwood
160mm Length
100 pcs/pack
1,000 pcs/carton

Birchwood
160mm Length
100 pcs/pack
1,000 pcs/carton

WCSPK WCTSPN FFWCOMBO

Wooden Spork Wooden Teaspoon Wooden Cutlery 
Knife/Fork/Napkin Set

Birchwood
160mm Length
100 pcs/pack
1,000 pcs/carton

Birchwood
100mm Length
100 pcs/pack
1,000 pcs/carton

Birchwood
Brown Napkin
Printed Paper Wrapper
250 pcs/carton

CP-KHW
CP-KHB

CP-FHW
CP-FHB

CP-SPHW
CP-SPHB

Heavy Duty CPLA Knife Heavy Duty CPLA Fork Heavy Duty CPLA Spoon

White or Black
CPLA
180mm Length
100 pcs/pack
1,000 pcs/carton

White or Black
CPLA
170mm Length
100 pcs/pack
1,000 pcs/carton

White or Black
CPLA
160mm Length
100 pcs/pack
1,000 pcs/carton

CP-TSHW
CP-TSHB

CP-KFNHSW
CP-KFNHSB

CP-KFNSPSW
CP-KFNSPSB

Heavy Duty  
CPLA Teaspoon

Heavy CPLA Cutlery 
Knife/Fork/Napkin set

Heavy CPLA Cutlery 
Knife/Fork/Napkin set 
with Salt & Pepper

White or Black
CPLA
125mm Length
100 pcs/pack
2,000 pcs/carton

White or Black
CPLA Cutlery
PLA Bag
250 pcs/carton

White or Black
CPLA Cutlery
PLA Bag
250 pcs/carton
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Wooden cutlery

Our Heavy Duty Cutlery range is 
compostable to Australian Standard 
AS4736 in industrial facilities where 
these exist.

Features and Benefits
•	 Available in both black and white 

with an elegant and functional 
design

•	 Build your brand responsibly by 
reducing your company’s reliance 
on cutlery made from non-
renewable plastics 

•	 Choose packaged knife, fork and 
napkins sets, suitable for catering 
and takeaway businesses

*Due to Government Regulations CPLA cutlery 
is no longer available in South Australia.

Put your company’s sustainable 
values on show with this home 
compostable wooden cutlery range 
made from FSC® certified and other 
controlled material.

Features and Benefits
•	 Reduce your company’s reliance 

on cutlery made from non-
renewable plastics 

Heavy duty 
CPLA cutlery



CP-KMW
CP-KMB

CP-FMW
CP-FMB

CP-SPMW
CP-SPMB

Medium Duty 6.5” 
CPLA Knife

Medium Duty 6.5” 
CPLA Fork

Medium Duty 6.5” 
CPLA Spoon

White or Black
CPLA
168mm Length
100 pcs/pack
1,000 pcs/carton

White or Black
CPLA
168mm Length
100 pcs/pack
1,000 pcs/carton

White or Black
CPLA
165mm Length
100 pcs/pack
1,000 pcs/carton

CP-KFNSWM CP-KFNSBM

Medium Duty 6.5” 
CPLA Cutlery  
Knife/Fork/Napkin set

Medium Duty 6.5” 
CPLA Cutlery  
Knife/Fork/Napkin set

White
CPLA Cutlery
PLA Bag
250 pcs/carton

Black
CPLA Cutlery
PLA Bag
250 pcs/carton
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Medium duty  
CPLA cutlery

Our Medium Duty Cutlery range is 
compostable to Australian Standard 
AS4736 in industrial facilities where 
these exist.

Features and Benefits
•	 Available in both black and white 

with an elegant and functional 
design

•	 Build your brand responsibly by 
reducing your company’s reliance 
on cutlery made from non-
renewable plastics 

•	 Choose packaged knife, fork and 
napkins sets, suitable for catering 
and takeaway businesses

*Due to Government Regulations CPLA cutlery 
is no longer available in South Australia.



Bags
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BKFH265-F BKFH305-F BKFH350-F

Brown Kraft Flat Handle 
Bags 

Brown Kraft Flat Handle 
Bags 

Brown Kraft Flat Handle 
Bags

265(L) x 160(W) mm 
70(G) mm
80gsm
50 pcs/pack
500 pcs/carton

305(L) x 220(W) mm
90(G) mm
80gsm
50 pcs/pack
250 pcs/carton

350(L) x 260(W) mm 
110(G) mm
100gsm
50 pcs/pack
250 pcs/carton

BKFH400-F BKFH420-F BKFH335-F

Brown Kraft Flat Handle 
Bags 

Brown Kraft Flat Handle 
Bags 

Brown Kraft Flat  
Handle Bags

400(L) x 450(W) mm 
150(G) mm
100gsm
50 pcs/pack
250 pcs/carton

420(L) x 320(W) mm
110(G) mm
100gsm
50 pcs/pack
250 pcs/carton

335(L) x 320(W) mm
145(G)mm
100gsm
50 pcs/pack
250 pcs/carton

BKFH480-F BKFHBUE-F BKFHBUEL-F

Brown Kraft Flat  
Handle Bags  

Brown Kraft Flat  
Handle Delivery Bags  

Brown Kraft Flat Handle 
Large Delivery Bags 

480(L) x 340(W) mm
110(G) mm
100gsm
50 pcs/pack
500 pcs/carton

305(L) x 300(W) mm
180(G) mm
100gsm
50 pcs/pack
250 pcs/carton

350(L) x 370(H) mm 
230(G)mm
100gsm
50 pcs/pack
150 pcs/carton

Brown Kraft  
Flat Handle Bags

Put responsible and environmental 
values on show with our paper bags.

Features and Benefits
•	 Reusable and recyclable
•	 Perfect for all Food Service and 

Delivery requirements
•	 Large carrying capacity  

(up to 15 kgs)
•	 Strong flat handles (18mm) 

allow easier carrying
•	 Wide bases and gussets 

designed to allow food 
containers to be easily stacked 
and provide stability during 
delivery

•	 Can easily be printed, stamped 
or have stickers applied to them 
to add brand messaging to  
your bags

Uber Eats Style Uber Eats Style

Brown Kraft Bags
Our Future Friendly Kraft Paper Bags are the perfect alternative to single-use 
plastic bags.
Available as Flat Handle, Twist Handle and Self Opening Sack (SOS), our Future 
Friendly Kraft Paper Bags are also barcoded to allow the end user to charge for 
their paper bag by scanning the barcode stamped at the bottom of the base.
Environmentally friendly, socially responsible and economically viable, these 
Future Friendly Kraft Paper Bags are made from FSC certified sources.

Barcoded
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BKP350-F BKP350HD-F BKP390-F

Brown SOS B/Bottom 
Paper Bags

Brown SOS B/Bottom 
Paper Bags

Brown SOS B/Bottom 
Paper Bags

Brown Paper
330(L) x 180(W) + 
115(G) mm
50gsm
500 pcs/carton

Brown Paper
330(L) x 180(W) +
115(G) mm
70gsm   
500 pcs/carton

Brown Paper
390(L) x 240(W) + 
120(G) mm
70gsm
500 pcs/carton

BKP430-F

Brown SOS B/Bottom 
Paper Bags

Brown Paper
430(L) x 310(W) + 
175(G) mm
80gsm    
250 pcs/carton

Brown kraft blocked 
bottom paper bags

Build your brand responsibly by 
packaging your products in our 
Brown Paper Bags, as an  
alternative to plastic bags.

Features and Benefits
•	 Reusable and recyclable
•	 Blocked bottom for easy filling
•	 Ideal for supermarkets, retail 

stores, fast food, food delivery 
and cafes

All bags are made from FSC sourced 
mix paper with the exception of 
BKP350-F which is made from FSC 
sourced recycled material

WKPT265 WKPT305 WKPT350

Twisted Handle  
Paper Bags - Baby

Twisted Handle  
Paper Bags - Extra Small 

Twisted Handle  
Paper Bags - Small 

White Paper
265(L) x 150(W) mm
60(G) mm
50 pcs/pack
500 pcs/carton

White Paper
305(L) x 220(W) mm
90(G) mm
50 pcs/pack
250 pcs/carton

White Paper
350(L) x 260(W) mm
110(G) mm
50 pcs/pack
250 pcs/carton

WKPT420 WKPT480

Twisted Handle  
Paper Bags - Midi

Twisted Handle  
Paper Bags - Medium

White Paper
420(L) x 320(W) mm
110(G) mm
50 pcs/pack
250 pcs/carton

White Paper
480(L) x 340(W) mm
90(G) mm
50 pcs/pack
250 pcs/carton

White kraft twisted 
handle paper bags

Package your products sustainably 
by using our White Paper Bags as  
an alternative to plastic bags.

Features and Benefits
•	 Reusable and recyclable 
•	 Twisted handles for easy carrying 
•	 Ideal for supermarkets and 

retail stores
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BKPT265-F BKPT305-F BKPT335-F

Twisted Handle  
Paper Bags 

Twisted Handle  
Paper Bags 

Twisted Handle  
Paper Bags  

Brown Paper
265(L) x 160(W) mm
70(G) mm
110gsm
50 pcs/pack
500 pcs/carton

Brown Paper
305(L) x 220(W) mm
90(G) mm
110gsm
50 pcs/pack
250 pcs/carton

Brown Paper
335(L) x 320(W)  mm
145(G) mm
110gsm
50 pcs/pack
250 pcs/carton

BKPT350-F BKPT400-F BKPT420

Twisted Handle  
Paper Bags 

Twisted Handle  
Paper Bags  

Twisted Handle  
Paper Bags 

Brown Paper
350(L) x 260(W) mm
110(G) mm
110gsm
50 pcs/pack
250 pcs/carton

Brown Paper
400(L) x 450(W)  mm
150(G) mm
110gsm
50 pcs/pack
250 pcs/carton

Brown Paper
420(L) x 320(W) mm
110(G) mm
110gsm
50 pcs/pack
250 pcs/carton

BKPT480-F BKPT500 BKPTUE-F

Twisted Handle  
Paper Bags 

Twisted Handle  
Paper Bags 

Twisted Handle  
Paper Bags  

Brown Paper
480(L) x 340(W) mm  
110(G) mm
110gsm
50 pcs/pack
250 pcs/carton

Brown Paper
500(L) x 450(W) mm
120(G) mm
110gsm
50 pcs/pack
250 pcs/carton

Brown Paper
305(L) x 305(W)  mm
175(G) mm
110gsm
50 pcs/pack
250 pcs/carton

Brown kraft twisted 
handle paper bags

Put responsible and environmental 
values on show with our paper bags.

Features and Benefits
•	 Reusable and recyclable
•	 Twisted handles for easy carrying 
•	 Ideal for supermarkets and 

retail stores

All bags are made from FSC sourced 
recycled material with the exception 
of BKPTUE-F which is made from FSC 
sourced mix paper

Uber Eats Style
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Food Produce Bags

FFCPRBG1814

Food Produce Roll Bag

Printed Future Friendly
450mm(L) x 250mm(W) 
+ 110mm(SG)
250 pcs/roll
6 rolls/carton

Compostable and certified to 
Australian Standard (AS4736) in 
industrial facilities where these exist 
& home compostable & certified to 
Australian Standard (AS5810).

Our Food Produce Roll 
Bags are the sustainable 
choice to safely carry  
and store your food.



Napkins



Brown Napkins

You’ll find 1-ply and 2-ply premium 
napkins, available in a range of folds. 

Features and Benefits
•	 Our napkins are highly 

absorbent with extra strength 
•	 Choose napkins with stylish 

embossing that prevents  
ply separation

N1CDB N1LB N1LB-GT

1 Ply Dispenser Napkin 1 Ply Luncheon Napkin 1 Ply Luncheon Napkin 

Compact Fold
Brown
240 x 220mm
250 pcs/pack
5,000 pcs/carton

Quarter Fold
Brown
300 x 300mm
500 pcs/pack
3,000 pcs/carton

GT Fold
Brown
300 x 300mm
500 pcs/pack
3,000 pcs/carton

NQBES NQCB NQDBRN

2 Ply Quilted 
Express Napkin

2 Ply Quilted  
Cocktail Napkin 

2 Ply Premium Quilted 
Dinner Napkin

V Fold
Brown
200 x 160mm
500 pcs/pack
6,000 pcs/carton

Quarter Fold
Brown
240 x 240mm
250 pcs/pack
2,000 pcs/carton

Quarter Fold
Brown
400 x 400mm
100 pcs/pack
1,000 pcs/carton

NQDBRN-GT      

2 Ply Premium Quilted 
Dinner Napkin

GT Fold
Brown
400 x 400mm
100 pcs/pack
1,000 pcs/carton
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Custom printing 
available on all our 
napkins to support 
your brand.



52 Huhtamaki Tailored Packaging

Kraft Paper Hand Towels

Our Kraft Paper Hand Towels are 
FSC® certified, made from recycled 
Kraft paper. They are Food Grade 
Certified, making them ideal for Food 
Preparation absorption. 

Features and Benefits
•	 FSC® certified paper made from 

recycled material
•	 Unbleached and Food Grade 

Certified material
•	 Greater strength and highly 

absorbent
•	 Low linting

FFCTBRN FFSTBRN FFUSTBRN

Kraft Compact  
Hand Towels

Kraft Slimline  
Hand Towels

Kraft Ultraslim  
Hand Towels

Kraft Paper
190 x 250 mm
Fully Embossed
120 sheets/pack
2,400 sheets/carton

Kraft Paper
230 x 240mm
Fully Embossed
200 sheets/pack
4,000 sheets/carton

Kraft Paper
230 x 240mm
Fully Embossed
150 sheets/pack
2,400 sheets/carton

FFRT80BRN 

Kraft Roll Towel 
80 Metres

Kraft Paper
180mm wide
Fully Embossed
80 m/roll
16 rolls/carton

The ideal sustainable 
option from food 
preparation to 
washroom facilities.

Hand and  
roll towels
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Hygiene

Gloves

FFCGM FFCGL

Medium Clear 
Compostable Gloves

Large Clear  
Compostable Gloves

100 pcs/pack
2,000 pcs/carton

100 pcs/pack
2,000 pcs/carton

NEW NEW

Compostable and certified to 
Australian Standard (AS4736) in 
industrial facilities where these exist & 
home compostable & certified to 
Australian Standard (AS5810).
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Choose the food 
packaging range that’s 

chosen the planet.
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